NOTE TO: Document Control System (DCS)

FROM: Kenneth R. Hooks W 3//¢/$>0

SUBJECT: LOS ALAMOS MATIONAL LABORATORY (LANL) STUDY PLANS (SPs)

The following LANL SPs were sent to the NRC by SAIC in Las Vegas,

in the March 26-30, 1990 QA audit at LAML:

Identification No. Title Rev.
8.3.1.2.2.2 Water Movement Tests 0
8.3.1.2.2.5 Diffusion Test in the 0
Exploratory Shaft (Draft)
8.3.1.3.2.1 Mineralogy, Petrology, 0
and Chemistry of Transport
Pathways
8..3.1.8.1.1 Probability of a Volcanic 0

Eruption Penetrating the
Repository (Draft)

8.3.1.8.5.1 Characterization of Volcanic 0
Features {(Draft)

NV for use

Date
1/89
10/88

6/89

3/89

2/90

Please place a copy of each of these SPs in the DCS and the Public Document

Room (PDR). |
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