NOTE TO:

Document Control System (DCS)

FROM:

Kenneth R. Hooks Hantes for 3/15/90

SUBJECT:

LOS ALAMOS NATIONAL LABORATORY (LANL) STUDY PLANS (SPs)

The following LANL SPs were sent to the NRC by SAIC in Las Vegas, NV for use in the March 26-30, 1990 QA audit at LANL:

Identification No.	<u>Title</u>	Rev.	Date
8.3.1.2.2.2	Water Movement Tests	0	1/89
8.3.1.2.2.5	Diffusion Test in the Exploratory Shaft (Draft)	0	10/88
8.3.1.3.2.1	Mineralogy, Petrology, and Chemistry of Transport Pathways	0	6/89
83.1.8.1.1	Probability of a Volcanic Eruption Penetrating the Repository (Draft)	0	3/89
8.3.1.8.5.1	Characterization of Volcanic Features (Draft)	0	2/90

Please place a copy of each of these SPs in the DCS and the Public Document Room (PDR).

Declared During Market Check

cc: J. Linehan

J. Kennedy

K. Stablein

J. Bradbury

J. Trapp

9003190036 900316 PDR WASTE WM-11 PDC 102.7 WM-11 /